
2023 Schedule of Charges V2 

 

 Leisure  

Schedule of Charges 1st April 2023 
All prices are inclusive of VAT 

 HARBOUR DUES PER BOAT LENGTH OVER ALL (LOA) 

≥ 4m LOA   £20.00 Annual Fee    ≥5m LOA   £24.00 Annual Fee   ≥ 6m LOA £29.00 Annual Fee      

≥7m LOA    £34.00 Annual Fee   ≥8m LOA    £38.00 Annual Fee   ≥9m LOA   £42.50 Annual Fee  

≥10m LOA  £47.50 Annual Fee   ≥11m LOA  £52.00 Annual Fee   ≥12m LOA £56.00 Annual Fee     

≥13m LOA  £61.00 Annual Fee   ≥14m LOA  £65.50 Annual Fee   ≥15m LOA £70.00 Annual Fee 

  Trailer carried any size         £27.50 per day                             £70.00 Annual Fee  
HARBOUR DUES FREE FOR:   Local club safety boats / Canoes / Kayaks / Windsurfers/ Paddle Boards / other vessels <3.9m LOA 

For local clubs by special arrangement for training and youth development  

 

   Summer 1st Apr – 31st Oct    Annual 1st Apr – 31st March  

Licenced         £65.50 per annum 

Half Tide         £196.00per annum  

Half Tide Premium        £212.50 per annum 

Swinging Moorings 

Bumpkin Bay    £76.00      £101.50 

Fore & Aft Moorings 

South Channel     £76.00     £101.50 

John Pitts Centre   £76.00     £101.50 

Cindery Shore    £72.50     £99.00 

St Osyth Shore    £50.00     £67.50 

John Pitts Side   £47.00     £67.50 

Pontoon 

Whites     £87.00     £117.00* 

St Osyth South    £106.00    £141.00* 

St Osyth North    £119.50    £162.00* 

Cindery/Heritage/Fishermans £119.50    £162.00* 

Marina     £250.00     £321.50*  

Multihulls will be charged at 1.5 times the published rate. Electricity, water & WIFI for marina moorings is 

subject to Terms & Conditions.    

Winter 01 Nov – 31 Mar Pontoon £47.50   Marina £85.50 

* ANNUAL MOORING STANDING ORDER PAYMENT PLANS ONLY 

Cindery /Heritage/Fishermans/St Osyth North Annual Pontoon 12 Month Instalment Plan: £178.00 per 

metre (1st Payment £46.00  per metre plus harbour dues then 11 monthly payments @ £12.00 per metre) 

St Osyth South Annual Pontoon 12 Month Instalment Plan: £155.00  per metre (1st Payment £39.50 per 

metre plus harbour dues then 11 monthly payments @ £10.50  per metre) 

Whites Annual Pontoon 12 Month Instalment Plan: £128.50 per metre (1st Payment £35.00 per metre plus 

harbour dues then 11 monthly payments @ £8.50per metre) 

Marina Annual 12 Month Instalment Plan: £353.00 per metre (1st Payment £89.00 per metre plus harbour 

dues then 11 monthly payments @ £24.00 per metre) 

 

 

HARBOUR & MARINA MOORING CHARGES PER METRE 
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HARBOUR SERVICES DO NOT OPERATE 24HRS PER DAY 

 

Maintenance Posts per 24 hours or part thereof up to vessels ≤14.99m   £20.00  

Maintenance Posts per 24 hours or part thereof for vessels ≥15m   £30.00  

Laying on Town Jetty over 15 mins (by arrangement)     £20.00per hour  

Standard Labour Charge per man hour + consumables     £50.00  

Minimum Call out Charge during working hours      £50.00 

Towing from outside Harbour limits + consumables. Minimum 1 hr charge  £90.00 

Towing within Harbour per movement per man hour + consumables   £50.00 

Out of Hours Pre- arranged Response Attendance Fee   £112.50 Call out charge + Rates Applicable  

Pump out vessel due to flooding      £50.00 plus labour charge  

Pump Out (septic tank/ holding tank/chemical toilets)   £2.00 

Water Taxi - 10 Tokens  -      £12.00 1 token per person per trip 

Water Taxi - On board cash payment - PRICE FREEZE    £1.50 Each way per person  

Water Taxi to non-harbour mooring holders (excluding Pyefleet) PRICE FREEZE£2.50 or 2 tokens each way per person 

Laundry wash and tumble dry        Coin operated  

MISCELLANEOUS  

Water Ski Licence – Brightlingsea Powerboat & Water Ski  

Club Members only in designated areas in Brightlingsea Creek.   £20.00 per member per annum.  

Administrative Charge to change mooring invoice/ chase  

payments etc.        £35.00 

 

Scattering of Ashes within Harbour Area  (30mins)   £65.00 

 

Customers who do not have an email address or have no access to an email address and rely exclusively on a 

postal service will have £5.00 added to their invoice to cover costs.  
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HARBOUR & MARINA WEST BASIN VISITOR CHARGES  

Per Night      Weekly Rates  

7m or < (23ft or <)                    £18.50   Sept - March:    1 week = 6 nights 

7.1m – 9.7m (24ft - 32ft)         £22.00    

9.8m – 11.2m  (33ft – 37ft)     £24.50    

11.5m- 13m (38ft - 43ft)         £26.50    

 13.1m – 14m (43ft-46ft)        £31.00 

Over  14m  (46ft)          £31.00+ £4.00per metre  

MARINA EAST BASIN VISITOR CHARGES  

Per Night        

  7m or < (23ft or <)                  £18.50   7.1m – 9.7m (24ft - 32ft)        £24.50  

  9.8m – 11.2m (33ft – 37ft)   £30.50   11.5m- 13m (38ft - 43ft)         £34.00   

   13.1m – 14m (43ft-46ft)       £37.00   OVER 14m (46ft)            £37.00 + £4.00 per metre

  

 MONTHLY VISITOR CHARGES (Plus Harbour Dues. 1 month = 28 days)  

April – October      November – March  

Harbour - £33.00 per metre     Harbour £14.00 per metre 

West or East Basin Marina - £52.00 per metre   West or East Basin Marina - £19.00 per metre 
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SHORT STAY VISITOR CHARGES   

Visitor Mooring in Harbour Up to 4 hours £10.00 subject to availability.  IF YOU STAY BEYOND THIS TIME YOU 

WILL BE CHARGED 1 NIGHT VISITOR RATE.  
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MARINA ACCESS EITHER SIDE OF HIGH WATER  
0.5m keel  4 hrs either side neaps   4.25 hrs either side springs    

1.0m keel  3 hrs either side neaps  3.5hrs either side springs  

1.5m keel  2.5hrs either side neaps   3hrs either side springs 

2.0m keel  2hrs either side neaps   2hrs either side springs  

There is a tide gauge at the entrance of the marina, also on our website. Please check before entering.  

The ground is a very soft silty mud in suspension which allows keels to sink in for those with longer keels.  

 

BRIGHTLINGSEA HARBOUR ACCESS 
Water depth in the main channel is 1m below chart datum.   All tide access.  

The ground is a very soft silty mud which allows keels to sink in.   

 

DESTINATIONS  
From River to Sea – within 2miles  

Sail to Bradwell – 3 hours   / Power Boat 1hour   

Sail to Wivenhoe / Rowhedge – 2 hours / Power Boat 45mins  

Sail to Ipswich, leave before high water – 8 hours / Power Boat 2 hours  

Easy sail to the north Kent coastline, France, Belgium and Holland  

 

WHY HAVE A MOORING AT BRIGHTLINGSEA HARBOUR?  
Due to its close proximity to the mouth of the River Colne, Brightlingsea Harbour is an ideal base for you 

to explore the Essex coastline, either for the day / weekend away / mini- break.   Just 5 minutes away is 

the historic town centre with numerous independent shops selling local produce, pubs, cafes galore.  

Right on the waterfront is the Colne Yacht Club, chandleries, wine bar and café.  

Rather than sail to Wivenhoe why not enjoy our river cruise to Wivenhoe.  With its picturesque 

waterfront and quaint buildings, Wivenhoe makes a great day out. Included in the price is a delicious 

main meal at the 300yr old Black Buoy Inn.  Adult £27.50pp / Child £23.50pp.  Or charter our ferry and 

let us create the perfect trip for you, your family and friends.  Price on request, minimum hire 1 hour 

£80.00.  

Brightlingsea Harbour is perfect for families too. Children can learn to sail dinghies at the Colne Yacht 

Club on Saturdays or race at Brightlingsea Sailing Club. During the summer there is the very popular Lido.  

Brightlingsea Harbour prides itself on its friendly service and the Harbour team is only too happy to help 

and offer advice to mooring holders and visitors.  

. 

FACILITIES  
Morgan Marine has a 30t Wise hoist, St Osyth Boat Yard can accommodate larger vessels at their dry 

dock. Here at Brightlingsea Harbour we have the town hard and scrubbing posts which can also take 

larger vessels that require work done below the water line.  

Numerous marine engineers, technicians, marine consultants all within Brightlingsea Harbour. See 

Harbour Visitors Guide for further information.  


